
Enagic Payment System 

Product：

BC&MB Shipping

Customer Initial:______________

* Installment Fee C$10.00 +BC TAX(12%) per month

shipping Fee C$15+applicable taxes

A C$30.00 charge will be assessed per bounced check. Updated July 2024

$49.75 ＋ + ＋ ＝

$49.75 ＋ + ＋ ＝

GST 5%
PST(BC-

MB,SK,QC)
7% 6% 9.975%

HST(ON,NS-NL-PEI ) 1st Downpayment
ship & Installment fee

Down Payment

UKON DD

Other Provinces

Shipping

Amount of monthly  

payment

(① ÷3 Times)

$69.65 N/A

N/A$2.80

$305

$305

$424.40

$357.55

$230

$230

Unit Price: $940

NS, NB, NL, PEI 

Shipping
$2.00 ＋ $2.80 $143.25 ＋ $305 ＝ $453.05 $230+

$2.00 $124.15 ＋ $305 ＝ $230+

BC Pick Up $68.60 N/A ＋ $290 ＝ $407.60 $230+

ON Pick Up $2.80 $122.20 ＋ $290 ＝ $417.00 $230+

PICK UP

(①Financed

Amount

$690

$690

$690

$690

$690

$690

＋ ＋ ＝+＋ ＋ ＝+ ＋ ＝+＋ ＋ ＝+ON Shipping ＋ ＋ ＝+

SK Shipping $49.75 ＋ + ＋ ＝

$49.75 ＋ + ＋ ＝QC Shipping

$60.10 N/A

N/A$98.06

$305

$305

$414.85

$452.81

$230

$230

$690

$690

13% 15%

$433.95$2.80

$49.00 ＋

$2.00 ＋

E8PA members only




