Enagic Payment System



Product:

UKON DD E8PA members only

Unit Price:

\$940

	GST 5%	PST(BC- MB,SK,QC) 7% 6% 9.975%		HST(ON,NS-NL-PEI) 13% 15%		st Downpayme ip & Installmen		Down Payment	(①Financed Amount	Amount of monthly payment (① ÷3 Times)
BC&MB Shippi	ng \$49.75 +	\$69.65	+	N/A	+	\$305	=	\$424.40	\$690	\$230
Other Provinces Shipping	\$49.75 +	\$2.80	+	N/A	+	\$305	=	\$357.55	\$690	\$230
NS, NB, NL, Pl Shipping	\$2.00 +	\$2.80	+	\$143.25	+	\$305	=	\$453.05	\$690	\$230
ON Shipping	\$2.00 +	\$2.80	+	\$124.15	+	\$305	=	\$433.95	\$690	\$230
SK Shipping	\$49.75 +	\$60.10	+	N/A	+	\$305	=	\$414.85	\$690	\$230
QC Shipping	\$49.75 +	\$98.06	+	N/A	+	\$305	=	\$452.81	\$690	\$230
PICK UP										
BC Pick Up	\$49.00 +	\$68.60	+	N/A	+[\$290	=	\$407.60	\$690	\$230
ON Pick Up	\$2.00 +	\$2.80	+	\$122.20	+[\$290	=	\$417.00	\$690	\$230

^{*} Installment Fee C\$10.00 +BC TAX(12%) per month

Customer Initial:_____